
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Wind:  (–1.8)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GRIDER, Mark Bogata Rivercrest 11.64 10

2 JONES, Ja'tavion Detroit 11.69 8

3 SELDEN, MICHAEL  Quinlan Boles 11.93 6

4 FOGELBERG, Kal-El Cooper 12.00 4

5 BILLS, Beachley Cooper 12.10 2

6 WATSON, KEDRELL Omaha Pewitt 12.15 1

7 BETTS, Zahkevian Omaha Pewitt 12.20

8 BROWN, Jeqaun Cooper 12.24

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Wind:  (–2.2)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JONES, Ja'tavion Detroit 24.36 10

2 LOWE, Cameron Bogata Rivercrest 24.69 8

3 MENDEZ, Jayden Harts Bluff 24.74 6

4 BILLS, Beachley Cooper 24.89 4

5 MILLER, Jase Cooper 25.00 2

6 BROWN, Jeqaun Cooper 25.48 1

7 BOGGS, Braylon Cumby 27.43

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Dakari Cumby 52.63 10

2 COLEMAN, Jack James Bowie HS 53.15 8

3 GOFORTH, TRACE Omaha Pewitt 53.16 6

4 TAYLOR, Lance Bogata Rivercrest 54.55 4

5 BILLS, Beachley Cooper 56.92 2

6 MENDEZ, Chris Harts Bluff 57.93 1

7 O'NEAL, Justin Cooper 58.21

8 WILLIAMS, Gavin Quinlan Boles 58.83

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GARCIA, jose Harts Bluff 2:05.61 10

2 MENDEZ, Chris Harts Bluff 2:06.28 8

3 CHILDRESS, Cade Como-Pickton 2:11.67 6

4 HUDSON, Matthew Cooper 2:11.73 4

5 ROQUEZ, Joseph Bogata Rivercrest 2:11.74 2

6 YOUNG, Austin Detroit 2:17.98 1

7 CRUZ, Eli Fate Pioneer Tech 2:18.78

8 BRIND, Luke Pioneer Technolo 2:19.25

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GARCIA, jose Harts Bluff 4:57.81 10

2 CHILDRESS, Cade Como-Pickton 5:07.88 8

3 ROQUEZ, Joseph Bogata Rivercrest 5:12.16 6

4 PHELPS, Cayce James Bowie HS 5:15.82 4

5 BRIND, Luke Pioneer Technolo 5:22.54 2

6 PEREZ, Vienne Pioneer Technolo 5:28.69 1

7 YOUNG, Austin Detroit 5:57.30

8 BARECKY, MARSHALL Quinlan Boles 6:16.46

#47 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GARCIA, jose Harts Bluff 10:57.78 10

2 ROQUEZ, Joseph Bogata Rivercrest 11:04.48 8

3 CHILDRESS, Cade Como-Pickton 11:25.69 6

4 ROQUEZ, Joshua Bogata Rivercrest 11:27.45 4

5 PEREZ, Vienne Pioneer Technolo 11:34.87 2

6 HERMAN, Channing Cumby 12:03.41 1

7 HERNANDEZ, Anthony Harts Bluff 12:16.68

8 GILLILAND, Jax Fate Pioneer Tech 14:14.11

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (–2.8)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Wesley Omaha Pewitt 16.64 10

2 THOMPSON, CULLEN Omaha Pewitt 17.75 8

3 VANDIVER, Kolby Cumby 18.00 6

4 BUTLER, Ian Maud 18.61 4

5 BEARDEN, Peyton Como-Pickton 19.07 2

6 GOODSON, Ben Cooper 19.13 1

7 GIPSON, Timothy James Bowie HS 20.34

8 HERMAN, Channing Cumby 22.29

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Wesley Omaha Pewitt 43.95 10

2 NIX, KADE Omaha Pewitt 45.22 8

3 BUTLER, Ian Maud 45.78 6

4 THOMPSON, CULLEN Omaha Pewitt 46.23 4

5 KING, JEREMIAH  Quinlan Boles 46.23 2

6 ELMORE, Easton Cumby 46.92 1

7 BEARDEN, Peyton Como-Pickton 47.76

8 GOODSON, Ben Cooper 50.60
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#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cooper (A) 44.22 20

2 Quinlan Boles (A) 45.30 16

3 Bogata Rivercrest (A) 45.34 12

4 Omaha Pewitt (A) 45.41 8

5 Detroit (A) 45.42 4

6 Cumby (A) 45.90 2

7 Clarksville (A) 46.07

8 Como-Pickton (A) 47.46

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cooper (A) 1:33.02 20

2 Quinlan Boles (A) 1:35.31 16

3 Cumby (A) 1:35.34 12

4 Omaha Pewitt (A) 1:37.46 8

5 Clarksville (A) 1:37.62 4

6 Bogata Rivercrest (A) 1:38.10 2

7 Detroit (A) 1:39.86

8 Como-Pickton (A) 1:41.53

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Omaha Pewitt (A) 3:38.01 20

2 Cumby (A) 3:41.92 16

3 Bogata Rivercrest (A) 3:42.58 12

4 Quinlan Boles (A) 3:43.42 8

5 Harts Bluff (A) 3:48.50 4

6 Maud (A) 3:50.10 2

7 Como-Pickton (A) 3:58.72

Cooper (A) DQ

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRANADO, Elijah Quinlan Boles 6' 2" 10

2 MCKINLEY, JABARI Omaha Pewitt 6' 0" 8

3 JOHNSON, Dakari Cumby 5' 10" 6

4 ZAVALA, Cruz Omaha Pewitt 5' 10" 4

5 SNEED, James Cooper 5' 8" 2

6 SNEED, Jase Cooper 5' 8" 1

BROWN, Jaquan Bogata Rivercrest NH

TAYLOR, Kaiden Clarksville NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HODGES, Maverick Omaha Pewitt 11' 0" 10

2 PELFERY, Jackson Omaha Pewitt 9' 0" 8

3 TORRES, Lucas Bogata Rivercrest 7' 6" 6

4 NUNLEY, Ryker Cumby 6' 0" 4

5 EVANS, Riley Cumby 6' 0" 2

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRANADO, Elijah Quinlan Boles 21' 71 /4  (NW) 10

2 SNEED, Jase Cooper 21' 21 /2  (NW) 8

3 BROWN, Case Detroit 21' 0"  (NW) 6

4 WILDENTHALER, AIDEN Omaha Pewitt 20' 21 /4  (NW) 4

5 VAUGHAN, Chett Cumby 20' 03 /4  (NW) 2

6 LOWE, Cameron Bogata Rivercrest 19' 113 /4  (NW) 1

7 SELDEN, MICHAEL  Quinlan Boles 19' 1"  (NW)

8 ORTIZ, Pedro Clarksville 18' 81 /2  (NW)

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VAUGHAN, Chett Cumby 40' 11"  (NW) 10

2 WALLACE, Bradyn James Bowie HS 39' 4"  (NW) 8

3 BANALES, Adrian Maud 39' 01 /2  (NW) 6

4 KING, JEREMIAH  Quinlan Boles 38' 61 /2  (NW) 4

5 VAUGHAN, Chayton Cumby 38' 1"  (NW) 2

6 MCKELVEY, Kizain Maud 38' 01 /2  (NW) 1

7 BROWN, Jeqaun Cooper 37' 9"  (NW)

BROWN, Case Detroit NM  (NW)

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BROWN, Jaquan Bogata Rivercrest 40' 6" 10

2 DODD, Eli Bogata Rivercrest 40' 0" 8

3 FLOWERS, Jeremy Como-Pickton 39' 01 /2 6

4 GODBOLT, Adin North Hopkins 38' 11" 4

5 BAILEY, Reyce Maud 38' 41 /2 2

6 YOUNG, Kaden Omaha Pewitt 38' 21 /2 1

7 BARNETT, MITCHELL  Quinlan Boles 36' 11 /2

8 CARPENTER, Sean Como-Pickton 35' 1"

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CARPENTER, Sean Como-Pickton 126' 10" 10

2 SMITH, Wesley Omaha Pewitt 112' 7" 8

3 BAILEY, Reyce Maud 112' 1" 6

4 NORIEGA, YAHIR Omaha Pewitt 108' 4" 4
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#11 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 JET, ZAVALA. Omaha Pewitt 106' 3" 2

6 SMITH, Jayden Pioneer Technolo 105' 9" 1

7 GODBOLT, Adin North Hopkins 96' 8"

8 CANNON, ELIJAH  Quinlan Boles 91' 5"

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Wind:  (–2.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BELL, Denajiah Clarksville 13.41 10

2 AVERY, PERRY Omaha Pewitt 13.55 8

3 THOMAS, Darriyah Omaha Pewitt 13.56 6

4 SMITH, Saylor Como-Pickton 13.59 4

5 WETZEL, Sadie Como-Pickton 13.72 2

6 SCOTT, Madison James Bowie HS 13.86 1

7 MCARTHUR, Ailee North Hopkins 14.61

8 BROWN , Harmani Cooper 14.77

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Wind:  (–1.9)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Saylor Como-Pickton 28.04 10

2 WALKER, Abby Fate Pioneer Tech 28.18 8

3 THOMAS, Darriyah Omaha Pewitt 29.12 6

4 WETZEL, Shyann Como-Pickton 29.90 4

5 GUSMAN, Esmerlda Harts Bluff 29.94 2

6 DOWDLE, Kinslee Cumby 30.13 1

7 MOFFITT, Lacie Omaha Pewitt 30.43

8 MAYNARD, Erin Detroit 30.77

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALKER, Abby Fate Pioneer Tech 59.90 10

2 DIAL, Abigail James Bowie HS 1:02.39 8

3 BISHOP, Mallorie Maud 1:02.51 6

4 FOSTER , Kolie Cooper 1:05.17 4

5 MONROE, Kaylee Harts Bluff 1:08.93 2

6 BELL, Denajiah Clarksville 1:08.94 1

7 HALL , Kyli Cooper 1:09.66

8 BRUMLEY, Journey Como-Pickton 1:12.89

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALKER, Abby Fate Pioneer Tech 2:22.34 10

2 SOLORIO, Perla Harts Bluff 2:33.88 8

3 FRANCO, Alleyah James Bowie HS 2:35.73 6

#29 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 RANEY, Hannah Maud 2:36.46 4

5 OSORNIO, Gaby Cumby 2:39.15 2

6 HALL , Kyli Cooper 2:50.69 1

7 MONROE, Kaylee Harts Bluff 2:52.33

8 GUERRERO, Bianca Como-Pickton 3:00.59

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FRANCO, Alleyah James Bowie HS 6:00.53 10

2 ARZATE, Alexa Harts Bluff 6:16.26 8

3 SOLORIO, Perla Harts Bluff 6:17.00 6

4 GUERRERO, Bianca Como-Pickton 6:24.70 4

5 PRADO, Yaretzi Harts Bluff 6:36.08 2

6 THOMPSON, Kali Quinlan Boles 6:46.01 1

7 NEAL, Abby Yantis 7:29.89

#48 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ARZATE, Alexa Harts Bluff 13:15.78 10

2 SOLORIO, Perla Harts Bluff 13:30.14 8

3 GUERRERO, Bianca Como-Pickton 13:46.59 6

4 THOMPSON, Kali Quinlan Boles 14:00.05 4

5 PRADO, Yaretzi Harts Bluff 14:03.62 2

6 STOKLEY, Janey Como-Pickton 14:40.54 1

7 LAVENDER, Kaylee Como-Pickton 14:43.92

8 BURKETT, Kaycen James Bowie HS 15:44.73

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (–1.8)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TYNDELL, Tatum James Bowie HS 17.68 10

2 ALLEN, Callie James Bowie HS 17.94 8

3 RUTH, Krislynn Pioneer Technolo 18.34 6

4 TYNDELL, Landrie James Bowie HS 18.60 4

5 JOHNSON, Aribella Maud 20.52 2

6 ROMERO, Destiny Como-Pickton 20.54 1

7 HATLEY, Leah North Hopkins 20.63

8 MARTINEZ, Aubrey Como-Pickton 22.06

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TYNDELL, Landrie James Bowie HS 49.43 10

2 ALLEN, Callie James Bowie HS 51.99 8

3 TYNDELL, Tatum James Bowie HS 52.47 6

4 FIX, Jaylen Clarksville 52.57 4
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#27 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 OSORNIO, Liz Pioneer Technolo 56.30 2

6 MARTINEZ, Aubrey Como-Pickton 57.48 1

7 GLENN, Faith Yantis 57.71

8 GANDHI, Kavya Pioneer Technolo 58.06

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 James Bowie HS (A) 51.67 20

2 Clarksville (A) 52.63 16

3 Omaha Pewitt (A) 52.70 12

4 Como-Pickton (A) 53.19 8

5 Cumby (A) 53.93 4

6 Bogata Rivercrest (A) 54.66 2

7 Cooper (A) 54.69

8 Quinlan Boles (A) 54.75

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cumby (A) 1:54.80 20

2 Omaha Pewitt (A) 1:55.71 16

3 Maud (A) 1:56.41 12

4 Quinlan Boles (A) 1:57.74 8

5 James Bowie HS (A) 1:59.69 4

6 Bogata Rivercrest (A) 2:01.25 2

Como-Pickton (A) DQ

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 James Bowie HS (A) 4:24.68 20

2 Cooper (A) 4:29.83 16

3 Maud (A) 4:30.64 12

4 Cumby (A) 4:30.79 8

5 Quinlan Boles (A) 4:38.12 4

6 Omaha Pewitt (A) 4:40.69 2

7 Harts Bluff (A) 4:48.99

8 Como-Pickton (A) 4:53.32

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GONZALEZ, Alexis Harts Bluff 5' 9" 10

2 KELLEY, Diana Bogata Rivercrest 4' 11" 8

3 BRUMLEY, Journey Como-Pickton 4' 10" 5

3 WHITLEY, Caylin Bogata Rivercrest 4' 10" 5

5 PICKERING, Kasynn Maud 4' 6" 2

6 HUNTRESS, Audree Cooper 4' 4" 1

#2 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7 NOWLIN, MIA Quinlan Boles 4' 4"

GILLIS, Jaylin Como-Pickton NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRAUPNER, GINGER Omaha Pewitt 6' 6" 10

2 GILBREATH, Faith Como-Pickton 6' 0" 8

3 COFFMAN, Grace Cumby 6' 0" 6

4 SHIPMAN, Ashley North Hopkins 5' 6" 4

DAVIDSON, Rachel North Hopkins NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EDWARDS, Keileigh Clarksville 17' 0"  (NW) 10

2 DIAL, Abigail James Bowie HS 16' 8"  (NW) 8

3 MOORE, Chloe Detroit 14' 91 /4  (NW) 6

4 GRAUPNER, GINGER Omaha Pewitt 14' 5"  (NW) 4

5 FINNEY , Shania Cooper 14' 5"  (NW) 2

6 RUTH, Krislynn Pioneer Technolo 14' 31 /2  (NW) 1

7 IRELAND, Hannah Como-Pickton 14' 21 /2  (NW)

8 GROVES, Chloe Cumby 14' 2"  (NW)

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DIAL, Abigail James Bowie HS 33' 43 /4  (NW) 10

2 EDWARDS, Keileigh Clarksville 33' 21 /2  (NW) 8

3 THOMAS, Darriyah Omaha Pewitt 33' 03 /4  (NW) 6

4 NOWLIN, MIA Quinlan Boles 32' 1"  (NW) 4

5 WETZEL, Shyann Como-Pickton 31' 4"  (NW) 2

6 GROVES, Chloe Cumby 29' 111 /4  (NW) 1

7 MAYNARD, Erin Detroit 29' 93 /4  (NW)

8 IRELAND, Hannah Como-Pickton 29' 11 /2  (NW)

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NEELEY, OLIVIA Quinlan Boles 32' 7" 10

2 EDWARDS, Keileigh Clarksville 31' 6" 8

3 CRUMP, Grace James Bowie HS 31' 21 /2 6

4 WILKERSON , Marilynn Cooper 30' 51 /2 4

5 QUINONEZ, Britny Como-Pickton 30' 3" 2

6 HAYES, Nariah Clarksville 29' 41 /2 1

7 CALVILLO, Kati Como-Pickton 28' 91 /2

8 MCCAIN, Harmony Clarksville 28' 81 /2
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#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TYNDELL, Tatum James Bowie HS 100' 9" 10

2 WILKERSON , Marilynn Cooper 98' 9" 8

3 NEELEY, OLIVIA Quinlan Boles 89' 3" 6

4 MAYFIELD, Allie Harts Bluff 89' 2" 4

5 CRUMP, Grace James Bowie HS 82' 4" 2

6 HINES, Karci Detroit 80' 10" 1

7 BARNETT, DANA Quinlan Boles 78' 10"

8 QUINONEZ, Britny Como-Pickton 77' 8"
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